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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Cullars, J. M. Pageant Book

Montgomery, AL

booklet

1926
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brown Printing Co. Klein & Son Wilson Printing Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement

1926
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Image 3   r04c01-01-000-0005   Contents   Index   About

Names:
Beauchamp, George

A., Mrs.
Black, William F.
Blue, John H., Mrs.
Brandon, William W.,

Governor
Brannon, Peter A.
Brassell, C. B.
Bricken, Charles R.,

Mrs.
Brown, Jerome
Calloway, Thomas C.

Caraker, Daniel H.
Cardinal, Fred J.
Cardinal, Louis C.
Cramton, Fred J.
Crittenden, S. S.,

Mrs.
Crosland, David W.,

Judge
Doe, Weldon W.
Dozier, R. T.
Durr, John W.
Evans, Henry

Gassenheimer, Sidney
Gaston, J. L., Dr.
Greil, Terry T.
Gross, E. G.
Gunter, William A.,

Jr.
Hall, Grover C.
Hannah, W. J., Mrs.
Hearin, Jesse B.
Hill, James Fitz, Mrs.
Historical Festival &

Pageant

Holding, Bruce, Mrs.
Hrabe, William
Jones, J. Brevard,

Mrs.
Ligon, Robert F.,

General
Miller, Frank Harvey,

Mrs.
Mitchell, William B.
Paterson, William B.
Pinckard, J. S., Mrs.
Salter, Fitzgerald G.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Schiffling, Edward O.
Simon, Esther Janett
Smyth, Patrick H.
Solomon, Fred

Stone, Milton D.
Strassburger, Leo,

Colonel
Stuart, Moses W.

Taylor, William H.
Thigpen, Charles A.,

Mrs.

Westcott, Millard,
Colonel

Spirit of the South
(Festival)

Montgomery, AL

booklet

1926
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Confederate
Monument

Davis, Jefferson

Montgomery, AL

photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Alabama Home
Coming Week

Brannon, Peter A.
Spirit of the South

The Pageant Book

Montgomery, AL

booklet

1926 May 05, 1926
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Caraker, D. H.
Hrabe, William
Naftel, Lucy Price

Rickter, Paul
Simon, Esther Janett
Strode, Edward

Sullivane, Norman
Tuttle, Karl K.
Zaltsberg, Abe

Spirit of the South

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Beale, Eliza Frankes
Cody, Virginia
Dubose, Delia

Dupin, Ruth
Neely, Eleanor
Nelson, Florence G.

Nelson, Virginia
Paulin, Margaret
Rauls, Joanna

Taylor, Olive
Tuttle, Elizabeth

Montgomery, AL

photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Carroll, Mary Tarver Cullens, Annie Laurie

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Hunter, Agnes Monks Simon, Esther Janett Spirit of the South

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Spirit of the South

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bunkley, A. G.
Howard, W. B.

Jones, J. G.
Mercantile Paper Co.

Nettles Grocery
Company

Piggly Wiggly

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

De Soto, Hernando Tuscaloosa, (Indian
Chief)

Montgomery, AL

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 1
Spirit of the South Pageant Book, 1926
Image 13   r04c01-01-000-0015   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Flowers, John J. Frazer-Bradley Motor
Car Co.

Kaufman's
Tangerine Caf

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

McQueen, David McQueen, James

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Empire Laundry Frank Tennille
Furniture Co.

Youngs Ice Cream
Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dargan,
Ellis, Tempey
Gregory, William

McGillivray,
Alexander

McQueen,

Mordecai, Abram
Russell, James
Tate, John, Colonel

Weatherford, Charles

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Britt, J. E.
Georgia Show Case

Co.

Hobbie-Flowers
Motor Co.

Keene, Charles P.

Lee, R. A.
Litchfield, F.E.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Fort Mims
Jackson, Andrew
McGillivray,

McQueen,
Panton, William
Tecumseh,

Washington,
President

Willet, Marinus,
Colonel

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Davis, Jefferson
Lincoln, Abraham

Semmes, Paul J.,
Captain

Watson, Park

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Places:

Types:
Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brannon, Peter A.
DeLeon, Ponce
DeLuna

DeNarvaez,
DeSoto
Federal Road of 1811

Indian Path
Jackson, Andrew
Teodoro,

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brannon, Peter A.
Marchand, Captain
McGillivray, Lochlan

McGillivray, Sehoy
Montgomery, Richard
Pickett, Colonel

Princess of the Wind
Weatherford, Charles
Weatherford, William

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

, Osceola
, Sequoyah
Big Spring in

Huntsville

Davis, Jefferson,
President

McGillivray,
Alexander

Tate, David
Whitfield Home,

Gaineswood

Yancey, William
Lowndes

Montgomery, AL

booklet photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Clitheral, Alexander
D.

Davis, Jefferson,
President

Davis, Mrs.

Locket,
Marechal, Nicola
Tyler, John, President

Tyler, Letitia C., Miss
Watson, H. P.

Montgomery, AL

booklet photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Big Warrior
Cowper,

Hawkins, Benjamin,
Colonel

LaFayette, General

Lewis, Kendall
Lucas, Mrs.
Vickers, James

Walker, Mrs.
Wood, Colonel

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Beaureguard, P. G. T.
Benton, Thomas H.
Brown, Major
Earle, Frank
Hadley,
Jackson, Andrew
Jackson, Mrs.

Kemyard,
King, Edwin D.,

Colonel
Knall, Rev.
Lewis,
MacDavid,
McAlpin,

McClusky,
McGillivray,

Alexander
Montgomery, Lemeal

P.
Nall, Dr.
Russell,

Sharpe, Judge
Stephens, Judge
Tate, David
Weatherford, William
White,
Young,

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Screws, William P.,
Colonel

Montgomery, AL

photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Atlantic Ice & Coal
Co.

B. & B. Caf?

Black and White Taxi
Co.

Dixie Creamery Co.

Dixie Feed & Seed
Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Coffee, John, Colonel
Jackson, Andrew

Packenham,
Ross, Issac

Russell, Colonel
Weatherford,

Montgomery, AL

booklet painting



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 1
Spirit of the South Pageant Book, 1926
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Blue, Neil
Donelson, Rachael

Garrett, William
Owen, Thomas M.

Pickett, Albert J.

Montgomery, AL

booklet photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Wilson Printing Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bagby, Arthur P.
Blount, Richard A.,

Colonel
Crawford, Joel, Major

Eastern Boundary of
Alabama

Hamilton, Edward,
Colonel

Lewis, Charles,
Major

Murphy, John
Troup, Governor

Montgomery, AL

booklet painting
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Bank &
Trust Co.

Campbell, James J.

Crum, B. P.
Mastin Drug Co.
Murray, V. B.

Pelzer, W. K.
Porteous & Pollan,

Inc.

Smith, J. Terry
Vincentelli, M. A.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bagby, Arthur P.
Blount, Colonel

Camack,
Lewis, Major

Murphy, John,
Governor

Montgomery, AL

booklet painting
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bagby,
Blevins, Squire
Blount, Colonel
Crawford, J.
Crowell, Thomas

Grayson, George
Grayson, William
Grierson, Robert
Hamilton, E.
Hawkins, Colonel

Hawkins, John
Kelly, Judge
Lasley,
Lewis, Major
McIntosh, Susannah

McIntosh, William,
General

Murphy, John,
Governor

Stinson, George S.

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Crowell, John
Hawkins, Benjamin,

Colonel

Hawkins, Jane
Lewis, Major

Mitchell, David
Brady

Stinson, George

Vann, David

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bell, N. J.
Cansler, A. B.
Cassels, S. J.

Consumer's Coal
Company

Crystal Ice Company
Douglass, Hartwell

Klein, Leo
Lewis, Z. C.
Moore, L. H.
Pitts, J. S., III

Sale, F. B.
Whitley Hotel

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bagby, Arthur P.,
Governor

Blount, Richard A.,
Colonel

Lewis, Charles,
Major

Meek, A. B.

Sanford, John W. A.,
General

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

McDowell for
Governor

McDowell, Charles
S., Jr.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Montgomery
Airplane View

Montgomery, AL

photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Electrik Maid Bake
Shop

Klein's Sporting
Goods

Lee, O. P. Winter Loeb Grocery
Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Brannon, Peter A.
Ligon, R. F.

Meek, A. B., Judge Wyman, Willliam S.,
Dr.

Montgomery, AL

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 1
Spirit of the South Pageant Book, 1926
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Boykin, C. B.
Flowers, J. D.
Fourth National Bank

Hamrick's
Hobbie, H. M.
McIver, J. H.

Osborne, W. J.
Paragon Press
Seibels, R. E.

Walker, J. T.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bienville,
Iberville,

LaSalle,
Tonti, Henri

Tonti, Lorenzo

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

City Caf?
Hill Grocery Co.

Kinney's Shoes Lamar & Rankin
Drug Co.

Mayfield, James J.,
Judge

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Barnum, P. T.
Brown, Jacob,

General
Burr, Aaron
Clay, Henry
De LaFayette,

Marquis
Dexter, Andrew
Dow, Lorenzo
Finley, David, Rev.

Gaines, Edmond P.,
General

Goldthwaite, John,
Captain

Hal, Basil, Captain
Henry, H. W., Captain
Irving, Washington
Lavert, Octavia

Walton, Madam
McClung, Senator

Paulding, James K.
Pierce, Lovick, Rev.
Poinsett, Joel R.
Porter, B. F., Judge
Quitman, John A.,

General
Shields, James,

General
Siamese Twins
Smith, Sol

Twiggs, General
Van Buren, Martin
Visitors of Note to

Montgomery
Weimer-Eisneach,

Saxe, Count
Yancey, William L.
Tom Thumb

Montgomery, AL



Types:
booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

C. D. Kenny Co.
Chilton, Arthur B.
Davies, J. A.

Haverty Furniture
Company

McGriff, M. H.

Minto, Tom
Montgomery

Radiator Company

Robertson's Quick
Lunch

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Barker's System of
Bakeries

Dickinson, John P.

Fillmore, Millard
Houston, Sam,

General

Montgomery French
Dry Cleaning Co.

Polk, James K.

Taylor, Zachary, Mrs.
Timon, John, Bishop
Ole Bull

Montgomery, AL

advertisement booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

G. W. Barnett
Hardward Company

Schlesinger Candy &
Notions Co.

Service Engraving
Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Image 50   r04c01-01-000-0052   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Capitals Bibb, William W.

Montgomery, AL

booklet photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Gardner, H. H.
Lime Cola

Woco-Pep Company
of Montgomery

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Benson, Nimrod E. Capital Proposed at
Cahaba

Dexter, Andrew
Wyman, Justice

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cook, C. E., Jr.
Elite Caf?
Franco's Place

Lifsey Dry Cleaning
Co.

Stewart, Fred

United Battery & Tire
Company

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Bartram, William
Brannon, Peter A.

Hawkins, Benjamin,
Colonel

Judkins,

McGillivray,
New Old Roadway

Washington, George,
President

Yancey, W. L.

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Kratzer's Ice Cream McGough Motor Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Smith, Eugene A., Dr. Urn Cover from
Moundville

Montgomery, AL

booklet drawing



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 1
Spirit of the South Pageant Book, 1926
Image 57   r04c01-01-000-0059   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Johnson Tire & Auto
Co.

Rosemont Gardens,
Florists

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Cherokee Bluffs Dam Power Development
in Alabama

Tecumseh,

Montgomery, AL

booklet photo
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Power
Company

Stallworth Motor
Company

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Barrett,
Flowers, John J.

Lyons,
Mordecai, Abraham

Pickett, Colonel
Scogin, J. L.

Weatherford, Charles

Montgomery, AL

advertisement booklet
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Names:
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Buffalo Rock
Bottling Company

Capital Grain & Feed
Company

J. M. Teague & Sons Jesse French & Sons
Piano Co.

Montgomery, AL

advertisement



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 1
Spirit of the South Pageant Book, 1926
Image 62   r04c01-01-000-0064   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Clemenceau,
Derby, F. L.

George, Lloyd Rooster Bridge on the
Tombigbee

Wilson, President

Montgomery, AL

photo
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Moeller Transfer &
Storage Co.

Solomon Brothers Troy Laundry
Company

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Firsts
Bibb, William Wyatt,

Dr.
Coffee, John, Colonel

De Narvaez,
De Soto,
First State Capital in

Cahaba

Jackson, Andrew
Kirby, Ephriam,

Judge
McKissick, A. F.

Mordecai, Abraham
Tait, Charles, Judge
Teodora, Doroteo

Montgomery, AL

booklet photo
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Durr Drug Co.
Independent Ice Co.

Starr Piano Co. Vesuvius Lumber
Company

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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Names:

Places:

Bagby, Arthur
Pendleton

Bibb, Thomas
Bibb, William Wyatt
Brandon, William W.,

Governor
Chapman, Reuben
Claiborne, William

Charles Cole
Clay, Clement Comer

Collier, Henry
Watkins

Fitzpatrick, Benjamin
Gayle, John
Governors of

Alabama 1798-
1923

Governors of
Mississippi
Territory

Holmes, David
Lindsay, Robert

Burns
Martin, Joshua Lanier
McVay, Hugh
Moore, Andrew

Barry
Moore, Gabriel
Moore, Samuel B.
Murphy, John

Parsons, Lewis E.
Patton, Robert Miller
Pickens, Israel
Sargent, Winthrop
Shorter, John Gill
Wats, Thomas Hill
Williams, Robert
Winston, John

Anthony

Montgomery, AL



Types:
booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Alabama Motor
Transfer &
Warehouse

Alemite Service Co.,
Inc.

Anderson Plumbing
Company, Inc.

Southern Building
Supply Company

Montgomery, AL

advertisement



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 1
Spirit of the South Pageant Book, 1926
Image 68   r04c01-01-000-0070   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Brandon, William
Woodward

Cobb, Rufus W.
Comer, Braxton

Bragg
Cunningham, Russell

McWhorter, Dr.
Henderson, Charles

Houston, George
Smith

Jelks, William Dorsey
Johnston, Joseph

Forney
Jones, Thomas Goode
Kilby, Thomas Erby
Lewis, David Peter

Loeb Hardware
Company

Montgomery
Mattress Factory

O'Neal, Edward
Asbury

O'Neal, Emmett

Oates, William
Calvin

Samford, William
James

Seay, Thomas

Montgomery, AL
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Types:

Graves, Bibb

Montgomery, AL

booklet
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Montgomery in Early
Fifties

Montgomery, AL

drawing
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Coca Cola

Montgomery, AL

advertisement



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 1
Spirit of the South Pageant Book, 1926
Image 72   r04c01-01-000-0074   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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Types:

Bama Foundry

Montgomery, AL

advertisement
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, Osceola 23
, Sequoyah 23
Alabama Bank & Trust Co. 33
Alabama Capitals 50
Alabama Firsts 64
Alabama Home Coming Week 5
Alabama Motor Transfer & Warehouse 67
Alabama Power Company 59
Alemite Service Co., Inc. 67
Anderson Plumbing Company, Inc. 67
Atlantic Ice & Coal Co. 28
B. & B. Caf? 28
Bagby, Arthur P., Governor 38
Bagby, Arthur P. 32, 34
Bagby, Arthur Pendleton 66
Bagby, 35
Bama Foundry 72
Barker's System of Bakeries 48
Barnum, P. T. 46
Barrett, 60
Bartram, William 54
Beale, Eliza Frankes 7
Beauchamp, George A., Mrs. 3
Beaureguard, P. G. T. 26
Bell, N. J. 37
Benson, Nimrod E. 52
Benton, Thomas H. 26
Bibb, William W. 50
Bibb, Thomas 66
Bibb, William Wyatt, Dr. 64
Bibb, William Wyatt 66
Bienville, 44
Big Spring in Huntsville 23
Big Warrior 25
Black and White Taxi Co. 28
Black, William F. 3
Blevins, Squire 35
Blount, Colonel 34, 35
Blount, Richard A., Colonel 32, 38
Blue, John H., Mrs. 3
Blue, Neil 30
Boykin, C. B. 43
Brandon, William W., Governor 3, 66
Brandon, William Woodward 68
Brannon, Peter A. 3, 5, 21, 22, 42, 54
Brassell, C. B. 3
Bricken, Charles R., Mrs. 3
Britt, J. E. 17
Brown Printing Co. 2
Brown, Jacob, General 46
Brown, Jerome 3
Brown, Major 26

Buffalo Rock Bottling Company 61
Bunkley, A. G. 11
Burr, Aaron 46
C. D. Kenny Co. 47
Calloway, Thomas C. 3
Camack, 34
Campbell, James J. 33
Cansler, A. B. 37
Capital Grain & Feed Company 61
Capital Proposed at Cahaba 52
Caraker, D. H. 6
Caraker, Daniel H. 3
Cardinal, Fred J. 3
Cardinal, Louis C. 3
Carroll, Mary Tarver 8
Cassels, S. J. 37
Chapman, Reuben 66
Cherokee Bluffs Dam 58
Chilton, Arthur B. 47
City Caf? 45
Claiborne, William Charles Cole 66
Clay, Clement Comer 66
Clay, Henry 46
Clemenceau, 62
Clitheral, Alexander D. 24
Cobb, Rufus W. 68
Coca Cola 71
Cody, Virginia 7
Coffee, John, Colonel 29, 64
Collier, Henry Watkins 66
Comer, Braxton Bragg 68
Confederate Monument 4
Consumer's Coal Company 37
Cook, C. E., Jr. 53
Cowper, 25
Cramton, Fred J. 3
Crawford, J. 35
Crawford, Joel, Major 32
Crittenden, S. S., Mrs. 3
Crosland, David W., Judge 3
Crowell, John 36
Crowell, Thomas 35
Crum, B. P. 33
Crystal Ice Company 37
Cullars, J. M. 1
Cullens, Annie Laurie 8
Cunningham, Russell McWhorter, Dr. 68
Dargan, 16
Davies, J. A. 47
Davis, Jefferson, President 23, 24
Davis, Jefferson 4, 19
Davis, Mrs. 24



De LaFayette, Marquis 46
De Narvaez, 64
De Soto, Hernando 12
De Soto, 64
DeLeon, Ponce 21
DeLuna 21
DeNarvaez, 21
Derby, F. L. 62
DeSoto 21
Dexter, Andrew 46, 52
Dickinson, John P. 48
Dixie Creamery Co. 28
Dixie Feed & Seed Co. 28
Doe, Weldon W. 3
Donelson, Rachael 30
Douglass, Hartwell 37
Dow, Lorenzo 46
Dozier, R. T. 3
Dubose, Delia 7
Dupin, Ruth 7
Durr Drug Co. 65
Durr, John W. 3
Earle, Frank 26
Eastern Boundary of Alabama 32
Electrik Maid Bake Shop 41
Elite Caf? 53
Ellis, Tempey 16
Empire Laundry 15
Evans, Henry 3
Federal Road of 1811 21
Fillmore, Millard 48
Finley, David, Rev. 46
First State Capital in Cahaba 64
Fitzpatrick, Benjamin 66
Flowers, J. D. 43
Flowers, John J. 13, 60
Fort Mims 18
Fourth National Bank 43
Franco's Place 53
Frank Tennille Furniture Co. 15
Frazer-Bradley Motor Car Co. 13
G. W. Barnett Hardward Company 49
Gaines, Edmond P., General 46
Gardner, H. H. 51
Garrett, William 30
Gassenheimer, Sidney 3
Gaston, J. L., Dr. 3
Gayle, John 66
George, Lloyd 62
Georgia Show Case Co. 17
Goldthwaite, John, Captain 46
Governors of Alabama 1798-1923 66
Governors of Mississippi Territory 66
Graves, Bibb 69
Grayson, George 35
Grayson, William 35
Gregory, William 16
Greil, Terry T. 3
Grierson, Robert 35

Gross, E. G. 3
Gunter, William A., Jr. 3
Hadley, 26
Hal, Basil, Captain 46
Hall, Grover C. 3
Hamilton, E. 35
Hamilton, Edward, Colonel 32
Hamrick's 43
Hannah, W. J., Mrs. 3
Haverty Furniture Company 47
Hawkins, Benjamin, Colonel 25, 36, 54
Hawkins, Colonel 35
Hawkins, Jane 36
Hawkins, John 35
Hearin, Jesse B. 3
Henderson, Charles 68
Henry, H. W., Captain 46
Hill Grocery Co. 45
Hill, James Fitz, Mrs. 3
Historical Festival & Pageant 3
Hobbie, H. M. 43
Hobbie-Flowers Motor Co. 17
Holding, Bruce, Mrs. 3
Holmes, David 66
Houston, George Smith 68
Houston, Sam, General 48
Howard, W. B. 11
Hrabe, William 3, 6
Hunter, Agnes Monks 9
Iberville, 44
Independent Ice Co. 65
Indian Path 21
Irving, Washington 46
J. M. Teague & Sons 61
Jackson, Andrew 18, 21, 26, 29, 64
Jackson, Mrs. 26
Jelks, William Dorsey 68
Jesse French & Sons Piano Co. 61
Johnson Tire & Auto Co. 57
Johnston, Joseph Forney 68
Jones, J. Brevard, Mrs. 3
Jones, J. G. 11
Jones, Thomas Goode 68
Judkins, 54
Kaufman's 13
Keene, Charles P. 17
Kelly, Judge 35
Kemyard, 26
Kilby, Thomas Erby 68
King, Edwin D., Colonel 26
Kinney's Shoes 45
Kirby, Ephriam, Judge 64
Klein & Son 2
Klein's Sporting Goods 41
Klein, Leo 37
Knall, Rev. 26
Kratzer's Ice Cream 55
LaFayette, General 25
Lamar & Rankin Drug Co. 45



LaSalle, 44
Lasley, 35
Lavert, Octavia Walton, Madam 46
Lee, O. P. 41
Lee, R. A. 17
Lewis, Charles, Major 32, 38
Lewis, David Peter 68
Lewis, Kendall 25
Lewis, Major 34, 35, 36
Lewis, Z. C. 37
Lewis, 26
Lifsey Dry Cleaning Co. 53
Ligon, R. F. 42
Ligon, Robert F., General 3
Lime Cola 51
Lincoln, Abraham 19
Lindsay, Robert Burns 66
Litchfield, F.E. 17
Locket, 24
Loeb Hardware Company 68
Lucas, Mrs. 25
Lyons, 60
MacDavid, 26
Marchand, Captain 22
Marechal, Nicola 24
Martin, Joshua Lanier 66
Mastin Drug Co. 33
Mayfield, James J., Judge 45
McAlpin, 26
McClung, Senator 46
McClusky, 26
McDowell for Governor 39
McDowell, Charles S., Jr. 39
McGillivray, Alexander 16, 23, 26
McGillivray, Lochlan 22
McGillivray, Sehoy 22
McGillivray, 18, 54
McGough Motor Co. 55
McGriff, M. H. 47
McIntosh, Susannah 35
McIntosh, William, General 35
McIver, J. H. 43
McKissick, A. F. 64
McQueen, David 14
McQueen, James 14
McQueen, 16, 18
McVay, Hugh 66
Meek, A. B., Judge 42
Meek, A. B. 38
Mercantile Paper Co. 11
Miller, Frank Harvey, Mrs. 3
Minto, Tom 47
Mitchell, David Brady 36
Mitchell, William B. 3
Moeller Transfer & Storage Co. 63
Montgomery Airplane View 40
Montgomery French Dry Cleaning Co. 48
Montgomery in Early Fifties 70
Montgomery Mattress Factory 68

Montgomery Radiator Company 47
Montgomery, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13,

14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27,
28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41,
42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55,
56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 69,
70, 71, 72

Montgomery, Lemeal P. 26
Montgomery, Richard 22
Moore, Andrew Barry 66
Moore, Gabriel 66
Moore, L. H. 37
Moore, Samuel B. 66
Mordecai, Abraham 60, 64
Mordecai, Abram 16
Murphy, John, Governor 34, 35
Murphy, John 32, 66
Murray, V. B. 33
Naftel, Lucy Price 6
Nall, Dr. 26
Neely, Eleanor 7
Nelson, Florence G. 7
Nelson, Virginia 7
Nettles Grocery Company 11
New Old Roadway 54
O'Neal, Edward Asbury 68
O'Neal, Emmett 68
Oates, William Calvin 68
Ole Bull 48
Osborne, W. J. 43
Owen, Thomas M. 30
Packenham, 29
Pageant Book 1
Panton, William 18
Paragon Press 43
Parsons, Lewis E. 66
Paterson, William B. 3
Patton, Robert Miller 66
Paulding, James K. 46
Paulin, Margaret 7
Pelzer, W. K. 33
Pickens, Israel 66
Pickett, Albert J. 30
Pickett, Colonel 22, 60
Pierce, Lovick, Rev. 46
Piggly Wiggly 11
Pinckard, J. S., Mrs. 3
Pitts, J. S., III 37
Poinsett, Joel R. 46
Polk, James K. 48
Porteous & Pollan, Inc. 33
Porter, B. F., Judge 46
Power Development in Alabama 58
Princess of the Wind 22
Quitman, John A., General 46
Rauls, Joanna 7
Rickter, Paul 6
Robertson's Quick Lunch 47
Rooster Bridge on the Tombigbee 62



Rosemont Gardens, Florists 57
Ross, Issac 29
Russell, Colonel 29
Russell, James 16
Russell, 26
Sale, F. B. 37
Salter, Fitzgerald G. 3
Samford, William James 68
Sanford, John W. A., General 38
Sargent, Winthrop 66
Schiffling, Edward O. 3
Schlesinger Candy & Notions Co. 49
Scogin, J. L. 60
Screws, William P., Colonel 27
Seay, Thomas 68
Seibels, R. E. 43
Semmes, Paul J., Captain 19
Service Engraving Co. 49
Sharpe, Judge 26
Shields, James, General 46
Shorter, John Gill 66
Siamese Twins 46
Simon, Esther Janett 3, 6, 9
Smith, Eugene A., Dr. 56
Smith, J. Terry 33
Smith, Sol 46
Smyth, Patrick H. 3
Solomon Brothers 63
Solomon, Fred 3
Southern Building Supply Company 67
Spirit of the South (Festival) 3
Spirit of the South 5, 6, 9, 10
Stallworth Motor Company 59
Starr Piano Co. 65
Stephens, Judge 26
Stewart, Fred 53
Stinson, George S. 35
Stinson, George 36
Stone, Milton D. 3
Strassburger, Leo, Colonel 3
Strode, Edward 6
Stuart, Moses W. 3
Sullivane, Norman 6
Tait, Charles, Judge 64
Tangerine Caf 13
Tate, David 23, 26
Tate, John, Colonel 16
Taylor, Olive 7
Taylor, William H. 3
Taylor, Zachary, Mrs. 48
Tecumseh, 18, 58
Teodora, Doroteo 64
Teodoro, 21

The Pageant Book 5
Thigpen, Charles A., Mrs. 3
Timon, John, Bishop 48
Tom Thumb 46
Tonti, Henri 44
Tonti, Lorenzo 44
Troup, Governor 32
Troy Laundry Company 63
Tuscaloosa, (Indian Chief) 12
Tuttle, Elizabeth 7
Tuttle, Karl K. 6
Twiggs, General 46
Tyler, John, President 24
Tyler, Letitia C., Miss 24
United Battery & Tire Company 53
Urn Cover from Moundville 56
Van Buren, Martin 46
Vann, David 36
Vesuvius Lumber Company 65
Vickers, James 25
Vincentelli, M. A. 33
Visitors of Note to Montgomery 46
Walker, J. T. 43
Walker, Mrs. 25
Washington, George, President 54
Washington, President 18
Wats, Thomas Hill 66
Watson, H. P. 24
Watson, Park 19
Weatherford, Charles 16, 22, 60
Weatherford, William 22, 26
Weatherford, 29
Weimer-Eisneach, Saxe, Count 46
Westcott, Millard, Colonel 3
White, 26
Whitfield Home, Gaineswood 23
Whitley Hotel 37
Willet, Marinus, Colonel 18
Williams, Robert 66
Wilson Printing Co. 2, 31
Wilson, President 62
Winston, John Anthony 66
Winter Loeb Grocery Co. 41
Woco-Pep Company of Montgomery 51
Wood, Colonel 25
Wyman, Justice 52
Wyman, Willliam S., Dr. 42
Yancey, W. L. 54
Yancey, William L. 46
Yancey, William Lowndes 23
Young, 26
Youngs Ice Cream Co. 15
Zaltsberg, Abe 6
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